April 2016
April 11-13
May 2016

April 20-21
June 2016

May 9

May 16-19
May 20
May 24-25
June 7
June 13-15
June 16-17
June 20-22

Micheline Dubé, President & Chief Executive Officer
Travel Expenses Paid - April 1, 2016 to June 30, 2016

Purpose of Travel
Meetings at BWB
TIBA Board Meeting
Meetings at BWB

Meetings at BWB & SSM

TIBA Board Meeting

Board of Directors Meeting & Annual Public Meeting
SIBC Board of Directors Meeting

Meetings at BWB

TIBA Board Meeting

Meetings and Board Committee at BWB
Total for Q1 2016 - 2017

Location
Sarnia, ON
Alexandria Bay, NY, USA

Sarnia, ON

Sarnia & Sault Ste. Marie,
ON

Alexandria Bay, NY, USA
Cornwall, ON

Cornwall, ON

Sarnia, ON

Clayton, NY, USA

Sarnia, ON

-

E7, R IR SRV SRV SRV SRV TS

Travel
1,096.77
303.19
1,063.96

1,261.94
219.42
111.83
111.83

1,016.62
230.02

1,107.80

3,072.17

Lodging

S
S

S
S

226.00

116.39

226.00

383.92

123.17

226.00

226.00

$ 849.48

Meals &
Incidentals
S 209.20
S 17.30
S 254.20
S 226.50
S 62.30
S 209.20
S 17.30
S 209.20
$ 560.30 S

Other

-

E7, R IR SRV SRV SRV SRV TS

Total

1,531.97
436.88

1,544.16

1,872.36
219.42
297.30
111.83

1,451.82
247.32

1,543.00

4,481.95



